

## Jacob K. Javits Convention Center 2020 Exhibitor Price List effective for events held 1/1/2020 through 12/31/2020

## MEDICAL



M030 Mobility Vehicle Rental, Small Up To 200 Lbs Up to 200 lbs. Pick up and drop off scooter at the concierge desk. ID required and payment in advance.	EACH	Adv Rate:		Std Rate: \$251.00 per unit
M031 Mobility Vehicle Rental, Medium 201 To 300 Lbs 201 to 300 lbs. Pick up and drop off scooter at the concierge desk. ID required and payment in advance.	EACH	Adv Rate:		Std Rate: \$273.00 per unit
M032 Mobility Vehicle Rental, Large Over 300 Lbs Over 300 lbs. Pick up and drop off scooter at the concierge desk. ID required and payment in advance.	EACH	Adv Rate:		Std Rate: \$295.00 per unit
M033 Manual Wheelchair - NO CHARGE	EACH	Adv Rate:		Std Rate: \$0.00 Charge
M034 Manual Wheelchair - Large - NO CHARGE	EACH	Adv Rate:	\$0.00	Std Rate: \$0.00



M034 Manual Wheelchair - Large - NO CHARGE	EACH	Adv Rate: \$0.00	Std Rate:
			No Charge